
Friday 02-01-26 English History/Civics Hindi/Kannada (Lang2) English Hindi / Kannada
Physics

Accountacy
History

Mathematics
Entrepreneurship

Psychology
Saturday 03-01-26
Sunday 04-01-26

Monday 05-01-26 Geography Mathematics - I History/Civics Math Social Science
Chemistry

BST
Political Science

Physics
Accountacy

History

Tuesday 06-01-26 Mathematics - II Physics Physics English Study Holiday

Wednesday 07-01-26 Chemistry English Mathematics - I Science English
Computer Science

Biology
Economics

Computer Science
Biology

Economics

Thursday 08-01-26 Hindi/French/Sanskrit Geography Biology 
Mathematics

Entrepreneurship
Psychology

Study Holiday

Friday 09-01-26 Mathematics - I Hindi/Kannada ( Lang2) Chemistry Hindi / Kannada Science Regular Classes English

Saturday 10-01-26
Sunday 11-01-26

Monday 12-01-26 History/Civics Mathematics - II Hindi/Kannada ( Lang3) Social Science Math
Chemistry

BST
Political Science

Tuesday 13-01-26 Physics Biology English Regular Classes

Wednesday 14-01-26

Thursday 15-01-26 Biology Chemistry Geography

Friday 16-01-26 Hindi/Kannada (Lang2) Hindi/French/Sanskrit Mathematics - II 

Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10

Study Holiday

PT2 for Classes 6 to 8, PT3 for Classes 9 and 10, UT 4 for Class 11 & Preperatory Exam for Class 12
Academic Year 2025-26

NPS International, Mysore

(Subject to Change)

 Holidays

Holidays

Holiday(Makara Sankranti)

Study Holiday

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Class 11 Class 12Day Date Class 6


